
Day Date Opponent Site Teams Time

Friday Aug. 4 Scrimmages Fredericksburg F/JV/V TBD

Saturday Aug. 5 Scrimmages Wimberley F/JV/V TBD

Tuesday Aug. 8 Poth/Pleasonton Pleasonton F/JV/V TBD

Thursday Aug. 10 Peaster Johnson City V 3

Friday/Sat Aug. 11-12 Wimberley V Tournament Wimberley V TBD

Tuesday Aug. 15 Wimberley Wimberley F/JV/V 5:30,5:30,6:30

Thurday-Saturday Aug. 17-19 Bastrop V Tournament Bastrop V TBD

Tuesday Aug. 22 Canyon Lake Johnson City F/JV/V 5,6,7

Friday/Saturday Aug. 25-26 Johnson City V Tournament Johnson City V TBD

Tuesday 8/29/2023 Blanco Blanco F/JV/V 5, 6, 7

Friday Sept. 1 Fredericksburg Fredericksburg F/JV/V 5:30,5:30,6:30

Tuesday Sept. 5 Copperas Cove Copperas Cove V/JV/F 5,4:30,5:30

Thursday/Saturday Sept. 7 and 9 Wimberley F/JV Tournament Wimberley F/JV TBD

Friday Sept. 8 Burnet Johnson City F/JV/V 4:30,5:30,6:30

Tuesday Sept. 12

Friday Sept. 15 Lago Vista (HC) Johnson City V/JV/F 4,5,6

Tuesday Sept. 19 San Marcos Johnson City F/JV/V 5,6,7

Friday Sept. 22 OPEN

Tuesday Sept. 26 SA Lee Academy Johnson City JV/V 5, 6

Friday Sept. 29 Falls City Falls City F/JV/V 4, 5

Tuesday Oct. 3 SA Stacey (MS) Johnson City JV/V 5, 6

Friday Oct. 6 Stockdae Stockdale JV/V 4,5,6

Tuesday Oct. 10 OPEN

Friday Oct. 13 SA Lee Academy San Anotnio JV/V 5, 6

Tuesday Oct. 17 Falls City (TN) Johnson City F/JV/V 5, 6

Friday Oct. 20 SA Stacey San Anotnio JV/V 4,5

Tuesday Oct. 24 Stockdale (SN) Johnson City JV/V 5,6,7

Friday Oct. 27 Wimberley Wimberley V TBD
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